AR13.22-P-3902-02QP Routing diagram of poly V-belt \ \ ‘

T e

Shown on engine 271.940 with refrigerant 3 H_'_ 7 d
compressor A '\"ﬁ

Belt pulley of vibration damper
Coolant pump belt pulley
Alternator belt pulley

1 Power steering pump belt pulley
2 Pulley

3 Compressor belt pulley

4 A/C compressor belt pulley

5 Tensioner pulley

6

7

8

P13.22-2051-05

Shown on ENGINE 271.8

Power steering pump belt pulley
Pulley

A/C compressor belt pulley
Tensioner pulley

Belt pulley of vibration damper
Coolant pump belt pulley
Alternator belt pulley

Pulley
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